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Product Code Description Collection

141-64-N
141-96-N
141-128-N
141-224-N
141-384-N
143-300-N
144-N
CS143-300-N
BTB143-300-N
133-N
134-N
135-N
136-N
137-N
139-N
140-N
280-DFBZ
280-FS
280-LFBZ
281-DFBZ
281-FS
281-LFBZ
282-DFBZ
282-FS
282-LFBZ
800-10B
800-15
800-ALP
800-AN
800-AUB
800-PN
801-10B
801-15
801-ALP
801-AN
801-AUB
801-PN
803-10B
803-15
803-ALP
803-AN
803-AUB
803-PN
802-10B
802-15
802-ALP
802-AN
802-AUB
802-PN

Pull, Natural, 64 mm cc
Pull, Natural, 96 mm cc
Pull, Natural, 128 mm cc
Pull, Natural, 224 mm cc
Pull, Natural, 384 mm cc
Appliance Pull, Natural, 300mm cc

Concealed Surface, Appliance Pull, Natural, 300mm cc
Back to Back, Appliance Pull, Natural, 300mm cc
Knob, Oval, Natural, 1-3/4” dia
Knob, Round, Natural, 1-3/8” dia
Knob, Square, Natural, 1-3/8”
Pull, Natural, 128 mm cc
Cup Pull, Natural, 64 mm cc
Pull, Natural, 12” cc
Appliance Pull, Natural, 12” cc
Pull, Dark Firenza Bronze, 96/128 mm cc
Pull, Firenza Silver, 96/128 mm cc
Pull, Light Firenza Bronze, 96/128 mm cc
Pull, Dark Firenza Bronze, 96 mm cc
Pull, Firenza Silver, 96 mm cc
Pull, Light Firenza Bronze, 96 mm cc
Cup Pull, Dark Firenza Bronze, 96 mm cc
Cup Pull, Firenza Silver, 96 mm cc
Cup Pull, Light Firenza Bronze, 96 mm cc
Meridian, Knob, Oil Rubbed Bronze, 1-3/8” dia
Meridian, Knob, Satin Nickel, 1-3/8” dia
Meridian, Knob, Antique Light Polish, 1-3/8” dia
Meridian, Knob, Antique Nickel, 1-3/8” dia
Meridian, Knob, Aurora Bronze, 1-3/8” dia
Meridian, Knob, Polished Nickel, 1-3/8” dia
Meridian, Pull, Oil Rubbed Bronze, 96 mm cc
Meridian, Pull, Satin Nickel, 96 mm cc
Meridian, Pull, Antique Light Polish, 96 mm cc
Meridian, Pull, Antique Nickel, 96 mm cc
Meridian, Pull, Aurora Bronze, 96 mm cc
Meridian, Pull, Polished Nickel, 96 mm cc
Meridian, Pull, Oil Rubbed Bronze, 6” cc
Meridian, Pull, Satin Nickel, 6” cc
Meridian, Pull, Antique Light Polish, 6” cc
Meridian, Pull, Antique Nickel, 6” cc
Meridian, Pull, Aurora Bronze, 6” cc
Meridian, Pull, Polished Nickel, 6” cc
Meridian, Appliance Pull, Oil Rubbed Bronze, 15” cc
Meridian, Appliance Pull, Satin Nickel, 15” cc
Meridian, Appliance Pull, Antique Light Polish, 15” cc
Meridian, Appliance Pull, Antique Nickel, 15” cc
Meridian, Appliance Pull, Aurora Bronze, 15” cc
Meridian, Appliance Pull, Polished Nickel, 15” cc

Chemin de Fer
Chemin de Fer
Chemin de Fer
Chemin de Fer
Chemin de Fer
Chemin de Fer
Chemin de Fer
Chemin de Fer
Chemin de Fer
Perla
Perla
Perla
Perla
Perla
Perla
Perla
Firenza
Firenza
Firenza
Firenza
Firenza
Firenza
Firenza
Firenza
Firenza
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian


